Cislo
faktary
214100089
1455001458
2014121
20140612
4762613982
672014
1140604155
33514
14132
31014146
9193411
1140624880
1061401338
20140635

2014137

2014138

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov
Nahradné diely

Ing. L. Knopp
Stravné listky

VASA SLOVENSKO
Prac. odev, obuv
M-M-SERVIS
Skolenie BOZP

Ing. J. Nosal

Telefon

T-COM

Spréava pohrebiska
OMEGA J.KUBACKA
Internet

SWAN a.s.

Cinnost TPO
L.Matheides
Néhradné diely
MOPIS-SAUER s.r.0.
Oprava kopirovacieho stroja
M-K-TRADE
Predplatné noviny
INPROST s.r.0.
Telefon

SWAN a.s.

Vyvoz kom. odpadu
Brantner s.r.o.

Sluzby CO

Ing. J. Nosal
Material, naradie
M-M-SERVIS

Prac. odev, nahr. diely
M-M-SERVIS

1CO

10746129
35683813
37543962
46199004
35763469
40208656
35680202
41305701
45580162
37753771
31363091
35680202
36021211
46199004
37543962

37543962

Ditum
prijatia
2.6.2014
2.6.2014
4.6.2014
5.6.2014
5.6.2014
6.6.2014
6.6.2014
9.6.2014
10.6.2014
10.6.2014
13.6.2014
16.6.2014
16.6.2014
23.6.2014

25.6.2014

25.6.2014

Suma
211,72 €
302,64 €
255,36 €
21,00 €
14,98 €
15,00 €
47,63 €
11,10 €
140,80 €
22,00 €
15,60 €
2,32€
141,45 €
20,00 €
783,61 €

423,29 €



